ALED
SURFACE
IP54 / IK06
cd
01530
45
60

45
60
75
90
0 90
80
ELEGANT OPAL ABS END CAPS
Net
lumen
output
CCT Power Wiring
Dimen-
sions
Weight ACS Purchase code
(lm) (K) (W) (mm) (kg) #
2300 3000 20 ECG A: 612 2.01 1 AS.60-20-2300/9.3/IP54O2
2500 4000 20 ECG A: 612 2.01 1 AS.60-20-2500/9.4/IP54O2
3100 3000 27 ECG A: 612 2.01 1 AS.60-27-3100/9.3/IP54O2
3300 4000 27 ECG A: 612 2.01 1 AS.60-27-3300/9.4/IP54O2
4600 3000 36 ECG A: 1172 2.54 1 AS.120-36-4600/9.3/IP54O2
4900 4000 36 ECG A: 1172 2.54 1 AS.120-36-4900/9.4/IP54O2
6400 3000 52 ECG A: 1172 2.54 1 AS.120-52-6400/9.3/IP54O2
6700 4000 52 ECG A: 1172 2.54 1 AS.120-52-6700/9.4/IP54O2
5900 3000 45 ECG A: 1452 3.65 1 AS.150-45-5900/9.3/IP54O2
6300 4000 45 ECG A: 1452 3.65 1 AS.150-45-6300/9.4/IP54O2
8000 3000 67 ECG A: 1452 3.65 1 AS.150-67-8000/9.3/IP54O2
8600 4000 67 ECG A: 1452 3.65 1 AS.150-67-8600/9.4/IP54O2
# Accessories (ACS) Purchase code
1 Cable gland for end cup PG 11 CG-PG11
Description
Dimen-